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Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) whether Government proposes minting of coins of new denominations and printing currency of new denominations;

(b) if so, the details thereof;

(c) whether there are plans to issue stain free and water proof currency notes;

(d) if so, the details thereof;

(e) whether Indian currency notes are printed and coins minted in countries abroad; and

(f) if so, the steps taken to prevent unauthorized printing?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE(SHRI NAMO NARAIN MEENA)

(a): No, Sir.

(b): Does not arise.

(c): No, Sir.

(d): Does not arise.

(e): No, Sir.

(f): Does not arise.
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